

November 04, 2022
Sl. No.A 107
Court No.1
s.biswas

WPA (P) 77 of 2022

Dakshinbanga Matsyajibi Forum and another
vs.
The State of West Bengal and others

Since no one is present for the parties, therefore
the case is adjourned.

List on 9th January, 2023.

(Prakash Shrivastava, C.J.)

(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)