

01.12.2025
Item No.52
Ct. No. 1
KS

W.P.A. (P) 77 of 2022

Dakshinbanga Matsyajibi Forum & Anr.

Vs.

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Santanu Chakraborty

Mr. Abhishek Sikdar

Mr. Atindriya Chakraborty

Ms. Sahili Dey

.....For the Petitioners

Mr. Swapan Banerjee, Ld. A.G.P.

Ms. S. Shaw

Mr. S. Chatterjee

.....For the State

PER, SUJOY PAUL, ACJ.:

1. Counsel for parties are represented through their respective learned counsel.
2. Learned counsel for the State prays for and granted four weeks time, as a last chance, to file exception to the Supplementary Affidavit.
3. List this matter in the Combined Monthly List of February, 2026.

(SUJOY PAUL, ACJ.)

(PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.)